Lompat Tinggi L12
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1

2
2
4
5

0777
0886
0887
0535
0487

Shawn

CHBIN

CHBIN

TEAM SIK

SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB

1.28
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10

Ry | | | ||

G
S
S




