

Q = Qualified by place, q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

## **Summary Result**

Rank	ID	Athlete	Team	Mark	
1	0777		Shawn	1.28	G
2	0886		CHBIN	1.20	S
2	0887		CHBIN	1.20	S
4	0535		TEAM SIK	1.15	
5	0487		SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB	1.10	